Gren

60 m
9,40
9,59
9,77
10,09
10,49
10,55
10,87

8,08

8,23

10,03

10,32
80m

10,62
100 m

13,23

10,92
11,07
11,14
16,07

200 m
22,11
22,66
26,97
300 m
35,07
400 m
48,01
48,04
48,86
49,17
49,91
1,03,17
600 m
2,12,30
2,20,05

1,36,71
1,47,91
2,04,70
2,18,97
800 m
1,53,16
1,54,07
1,55,71
2,13,87
2,39,45
1500 m
4,59,70

60 m hack (68,6 cm)
12,74
12,64
12,74
13,38

60m hack (76,2 cm)
10,13
13,87

110 m hack (99,1 cm)

15,53

200m héck (68,6 cm)
37,90

30,50
30,76
32,41
40,79

400 m héack (91 cm)
54,09
55,39
55,63

3x800 m

Resultat Namn

Lia Larback

Greta Roording
Marion Casala

Elsa Adolfsson
Esther Onne

Alice Rosenborg
Mathilde von Uexkiill

Hanwen Dong
Anton Warre
Albert Rosen
Gustav Troili

Victor Jakobsson
Emma Sidwall

Edvin Sidwall
Lucas Térnstrom
Victor Térnstrém
Per-Jonas Trollsas

Lucas Térnstrom
Edvin Sidwall
William Davidsson-Eriksson

Victor Jakobsson

Markus Brodin

Lucas Térnstrom

Erik Skoglund

Viktor Skoglund

Alexander Davidsson Eriksson
Dominic Wiltshire

Alice Rosenborg
Elsa Adolfsson

Willian Davidsson-Eriksson
Anton Waérre

Gustav Troili

Maximilian Imbeck

Erik Skoglund
Markus Brodin
Viktor Skoglund
Noah Busch
Dominic Wiltshire

Lucas Tornstrém

Elsa Adolfsson
Yana Slobodenyuk
Marion Casal
Alice Rosenborg

Anton Warre
Gustav Troili

Lucas Térnstrém

Elsa Adolfsson

Anton Warre

Hanwen Dong

William Davidsson Eriksson
Olof Lévgren

Lucas Térnstrom
Viktor Skoglund
Victor Térnstrém

Fodd

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2011
2011

2008
2002

2006
2005
2005
1965

2005
2006
2010

2008

2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
1978

2011
2011

2010
2010
2011
2011

2004
2004
2004
2005
1978

2005

2010
2011
2010
2011

2010
2011

2005

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2005
2004
2005

Plats

Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd

Taby
Stockholm
Danderyd
Danderyd

Bjorknas
Sollentuna

Helsingborg
Ljungby
Ljungby
Sollentuna

Taby
Goteborg
Goteborg

Taby

Mannheim
Sollentuna
Malmo
Sodertélje
Sollentuna
Goteborg

Danderyd
Danderyd

Marsta
Marsta
Danderyd
Danderyd

Karlstad
Sollentuna
Lidingo
Danderyd
Stockholm

Ljungby

Danderyd
Satra
Danderyd
Satra

Marsta
Danderyd

Ljungby

Trollbacken

Marsta
Taby

Lidingo
Lidingo

Goteborg
Huddinge
Goteborg

Datum

13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23

04.06.23
10.09.23
13.05.23
13.05.23

17.09.23

23.08.23

6.7.22
26.8.22
20.05.23
27.08.23

20.08.23
13.08.23
02.07.23

19.08.23

17.06.23
11.06.23
27.8.22

06.06.23
11.06.23
06.08.23

13.05.23
13.05.23

16.09.23
16.09.23
13.05.23
13.05.23

05.07.23
10.06.23
28.05.23
14.05.23
10.09.23

27.08.23

13.05.23
07.10.23
13.05.23
07.10.23

17.09.23
13.05.23

27.08.23

26.08.23

16.09.23
04.06.23
06.09.23
06.09.23

30.06.23
16.06.23
30.06.23

rev
2023-10-16

Klubbrekord P18

Klubbrekord P18

Klubbrekord P19
Klubbrekord P18

Klubbrekord P19

Klubbrekord P13

Klubbrekord P18

Klubbrekord P18
Klubbrekord P19



5,50,28
1000m

1,55,28

Hojd
1,58
1,23
1,18
1,18

1,79
1,68
1,36
1,32
1,18
1,12
1,08
Stav
1,61

3,80
Langd
7,09
6,18
4,09
3,47
Langd zon
3,46
3,33
3,33
3,18
2,24

5,26
4,43
4,01
3,38
3,37
2,24

Tresteg
10,12
Kula (6,0 kg)
13,05
11,59
9,14
Kula (3.0 kg)
7,58

10,73
8,02
7,50
5,79
Kula (2.0 kg)
8,92
7,68
5,34

Spjut (800g)
39,32
Spjut (700 g)
40,09
28,56
Spjut (500g)
22,04
Spjut (400 g)
13,70
13,54

21,08
20,57
16,31
15,03

Diskus (1.75 kg)
40,81
33,15

Diskus (1.5 kg)
30,29

Lucas Tornstrom, Viktor Skoglund,

Erik Skoglund

Edvin Sidwall, Viktor Skoglund,
Lucas Tornstrom, Erik Skoglund

Saga Agren Lundman
Elsa Adolfsson

Alice Rosenborg

Lia Larback

Lucas Térnstrom

Victor Térnstrém

William Davidsson-Eriksson
Sam Bernett

Anton Warre

Gustav Troili

Kyle Jan Stucki

Angelina Wikmark
Lucas Térnstrom

Victor Térnstrém
Lucas Térnstrom

Dominic Wiltshire
Per-Jonas Trollsds

Elsa Adolfsson
Greta Roording
Esther Onne
Alice Rosenborg
Sofia Lind

Hanwen Dong
Anton Waérre

Sam Bernett
Albert Rosen
Gustav Troili
Maximilian Imbeck

William Davidsson Eriksspn

Victor Térnstrém
Lucas Térnstrom
Per-Jonas Trollsds

Kristina Trollsas

Hanwen Dong
Anton Warre
Olof Lofgren
Kyle Jan Stucki

Elsa Adolfsson
Greta Roording
Sofie Lind

Lucas Térnstrom

Anders Bickman
Per-Jonas Trollsas

Kristina Trollsas

Greta Roording
Elsa Adolfsson

Hanwen Dong

William Davidsson Eriksson
Gustav Troili

Anton Warre

Victor Térnstrém
Lucas Térnstrém

Per-Jonas Trollsas

P19

P19

2006
2010
2011
2011

2005
2005
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010

2008

2005

2005
2005
1978
1965

2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010

2005
2005
1965

1961

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2010

2011

2005

1971
1965

1961

2010
2010

2010
2010
2011
2010

2005
2005

1965

Sodertilje

Sodertélje

Helsingborg
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd

Ljungby
Ljungby
Taby
Danderyd
Danderyd
Satra
Danderyd

Danderyd
Ljungby

Jerusalem
Ljungby
Goteborg
Sollentuna

Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd

Taby
Stockholm
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd
Danderyd

Lidingd

Sollentuna
Ljungby
Goteborg

Goteborg

Danderyd
Danderyd
Danmderyd
Danderyd

Trollbacken
Danderyd
Danderyd
Ljungby

Torun
Akersberga

Goteborg

Satra
Satra

Taby
Satra
Lidingo
Stockholm

Sollentuna
Ljungby

Torun

10.09.23 Klubbrekord P19

09.09.23 Klubbrekord P19

11.08.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23

26.08.23
20.05.23
17.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
07.10.23
13.05.23

14.05.23

27.09.23

6.7.22 Klubbrekord P18
24.7.22

05.08.23

27.08.23

13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23

04.06.23
10.09.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23

06.09.23

07.05.23
26.08.23
05.08.23

06.08.23

13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23
13.05.23

26.08.23

13.05.23

13.05.23

27.08.23

26.03.23
23.08.23

04.08.23

08.10.23
08.10.23

04.06.23
08.10.23
06.09.23
10.09.23

07.05.23 Klubbrekord P18
27.08.23

29.03.23



Diskus (1,0) kg)

13,75 Kristina Trollsas 1961 Sollentuna 27.08.23
Diskus (0,6kg)
21,81 William Davidsson Eriksson 2010 Lidingo 06.09.23
17,95 Olof Lovgren 2010 Lidingo 06.09.23
17,65 Lukas Finnman 2011 Taby 17.05.23
16,61 Arvid Ellman 2011 Taby 17.05.23
11,65 Gustav Troili 2011 Taby 17.05.23
10,19 Wilhelm Sebardt 2011 Taby 17.05.23
17,08 Elsa Adolfsson 2010 Taby 17.05.23
11,62 Esther Onne 2011 Taby 17.05.23
11,12 Lia Larback 2011 Taby 17.05.23

Slagga (6,0 kg)

25,05 Per-Jonas Trollsas 1965 Goteborg 04.08.23
Slagga (2,0 kg)
10,15 Alice Rosenborg 2011 Satra 07.10.23
9,88 Lia Larback 2011 Satra 07.10.23
8,70 Yana Slobodenyuk 2011 Satra 07.10.23
Tiokamp (P19)
6371 Lucas Tornstrom 2005 Ljungby 27.08.23 Klubbrekord P18

11,07 6,18 11,59 1,79 49,67 15,53 33,15 3,80 39,32 4,59,70



